BTATE OF NEW MEXICO RGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT		TION DIVISIC.	Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78
	P. O. BO		
TANTA FU 7	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501		RECEIVED
	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE		_
DPENATOR	AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS		SEP 1 1982
Comparison Office 1 1 1 Componential Componential Yates Petroleum Corporation		O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE	
Address			
207 South 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box. New Well	/ Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion	Cil Dry Gai		
Change in Ownership	Cazingheod Gaz Conden		
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE well No. Pool Name, Including Fo	ormation Kind of Leas	• NM 14757 Loase No.
Lease Name Murphy NW Federal	1 Eagle Creek Pe	State Federa	
	980 Feel From The South Line	e and 889 Feet From	The West
Unit Letter			
Line of Section 3 Tamship 18S Range 25E , NMPM, Eddy County			
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S	and come of the form is to be sently
Neme of Authorized Transporter of Cil	C or Condensate X	Abdress (Give address to which uppro	
Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Co. Box 159, Artesia, NM 882   Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas XX		ved copy of this form is to be sent)	
	answestern Pipeline Co. Box 2521, Houston, TX 77001		
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected? Wh Yes	" approx 4 wks
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:			
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Hes'v. Diff. Res'v.
Designate Type of Completio	the second se		P.B.T.D.
Dote Spuddod RECOMPLETION 2-12-82	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 8-29-82	Total Depth 8630'	6770'
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
3519.5' GR	Cisco	6549'	6525 Depth Casing Shoe
Perforations 6549-6728 6549-6728			8241'
		CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	344'	350
	8-5/8"	1160'	1050
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	8626'	715
	$\frac{2-3/8^{11}}{2-3/8^{11}}$	6525'	and must be equal to or exceed top allow
TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)   OIL WELL (Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)			
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Dote of Test	Producing Method (r low, pump, gos ;	
Length of Toet	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oll-Bble.	haiet-Bbls.	Cas+MCF
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Teel-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate AMCF	Gravity of Condeneate
394 Testing Wethod (pilot, back pr.)	3 hrs [Tubing Pressure (Shut-in]	- Cosing Pressure (Shut-1n)	- Chote Site
Back Pressure	490	Packer	1/2"
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	OIL CONSERVA	
thereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oli Conservation APPROVED Original Signed By			<u>1.9 1300</u> 13
Division have been complied with and that the information given bove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		- BY Les A. Clements	
		Supervisor District 11	
- i - 4-		14	compliance with MULE 1104.
Viet Loodit		in the tele approach for allo	wable for a newly drilled or deepenes
(Jienotwe)		well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tents taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111.	
Engineéring Secretary		All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.	
(Tule) 8-31-82			IT THE ANA ME FOR CHARGES OF OWNER.
(Dale)		writname or number, or transport	it is filed for each pool in multiply
in a control wells.			

## OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

P. O. DRAWER DD

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

PECEIVED BY AUG -7 1986 O. C. D. Artesia, office

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

Date August 7 1986 This is to notify the Oil Conservation Commission that connection. for the purchase of gas from the VATES PETROLEUND Operator NN  $\underline{(l)}, \underline{(l)}, \underline{(l$ 3-18-Fed "Anti MURDAY Cemm. S.T.R. Lease EAGLE CREEK Pool Permo Penn, TRANSLOGSTERN Name of Purchaser was made on <u>3-11-31</u> Note: Zone Change MADE ON Above Well WATH NEW ID ON CISIC ON 3-3-33. TRANSIJESTERN Purchaser mos Representative ENRON CORP DISTRICT WELL TESTER. Title

cc: To operator Oil Conservation Commission - Santa Fe